SWISSDIS
Swissdis AG
Grasweg 7
CH-4911 Schwarzhäusern
Tel.: +41 62 919 44 00
Fax: +41 62 919 44 01

Tolerance  0.25 mm
  Recommend Soldering Pad ( mm )
  Part Numbering System
 U  - P  3  5  2  8   W  - 05  - XX - DS
WW: Warm White; NW: Natural White, CW: Cold White
Wattage: 0.5 Watts
Color code
Package code
Product code
Unilite Opto Technology
U-P3528W-05-XX-DS
email: info@unilite-tech.com
Reflectin
  Absolute Maximum Ratings at Ta = 25
symbol UNIT
Power  Dissipation * PD 600 mW
Continuous Forward Current * IF 180 mA
Peak Forward Current ( 1/10 Duty Cycle , 0.1ms Pulse Width ) * IFP 300 mA
Reverse  Voltage VR 5 V
Operating  Temperature  Range Topr o
C
Storage  Temperature  Range Tstg o
C
15.5 /W
Junction / Solder Point 200 KW
Reflow Soldering Condition Tsld
MIN. TYP. MAX.
V3 3.2 3.6
  Reverse Current------ IR VR= 5V
1-- Viewing Angle at 50  Iv
IF=150mA
10 μA
55 lm
2θ 1/2 Deg.
UNIT
PARAMETER
email: info@unilite-tech.com
U-P3528W-05-XX-DS
260  for 10 sec. 2 time.
  Electro-Optical Characteristics
 40   to  100
PARAMETER---- SYMBOL
TEST
CONDITION
VALUES
Thermal Resistance
Condition : IF = 150mA ,Ta = 25°C
MAX.
 30   to  85
Unilite Opto Technology
120
5040
VF
IF=150mA
IF=150mA
Luminous Intensity lm
*  Forward Voltage------
  White Color Binning of CCT
X Y X Y X Y X Y
WEM1 0.4705 0.4508 0.4866 0.4542 0.4767 0.4366 0.4614 0.4333
WEM2 0.4614 0.4333 0.4767 0.4366 0.4671 0.4196 0.4525 0.4126
WEM3 0.4525 0.4126 0.4671 0.4196 0.4577 0.4029 0.4436 0.3991
WEM4 0.4436 0.3991 0.4577 0.4029 0.4490 0.3875 0.4356 0.3837
WEN1 0.4538 0.4460 0.4705 0.4508 0.4614 0.4333 0.4456 0.4287
WEN2 0.4456 0.4287 0.4614 0.4333 0.4525 0.4162 0.4376 0.4116
WEN3 0.4376 0.4116 0.4525 0.4162 0.4436 0.3991 0.4294 0.3943
WEN4 0.4294 0.3943 0.4436 0.3991 0.4356 0.3837 0.4221 0.3970
WEP1 0.4312 0.4234 0.4385 0.4040 0.4538 0.4460 0.4456 0.4287
WEP2 0.4240 0.4065 0.4312 0.4234 0.4456 0.4287 0.4376 0.4116
WEP3 0.4165 0.3890 0.4240 0.4065 0.4376 0.4116 0.4294 0.3943
WEP4 0.4165 0.3890 0.4294 0.3943 0.4221 0.3790 0.4100 0.3738
4
Unilite Opto Technology